Bul HY14-3007.indd, dd
1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Republic Lo-Torq ValvesBulletin HY14-3007/US
Series 8200Technical Information
Specifications
Service

28
Fluorocarbon
Ordering Example:
8241-1HS2C
Bul HY14-3007.indd, dd 12/09
1/8 NPT
1/4 PT
3/8 NPT
1/2 NPT
3/4 NPT
1 NPT
4 IST
6 IST
8 IST
10 IST
12 IST
16 IST